Name of the Corporate Debtor: GANGA FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of CIZ_

omme
ast5

ent of CIRP: 12-01-2022: List of Creditors as on: 31-05-2022; Name of IP: Ms. Kavitha Surana; Process Number: 1;
registration number: 10435

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

641471150.49

641471150.49

90.45

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

45372273

45372273

6.40

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

997655170

8871771

1.25

988783399

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

10

13511081

10

13450004

1.90

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1698009674.49

709165198.49

0.00

988783399

NA
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