Name of the Corporate Debtor: GANGA FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-01-2022; List of Creditors as on: 31-05-2022; Name of IP: Ms. Kavitha Surana; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10435

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	641471150.49	2	641471150.49	90.45	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	45372273	1	45372273	6.40	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	997655170	3	8871771	1.25	0	0	988783399	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	10	13511081	10	13450004	1.90	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		17	1698009674.49	16	709165198.49	100.00	0	61077	988783399	